Prima Categoria 2024/2025 (Toscana) - Girone A

classifica completa 21° giornata

SQUADRA
Montignoso

Corsagna

Citta di Capannori
Capezzano Pianore 1959
Folgor Marlia 1905
Romagnano Calcio
Torrelaghese 2015
Atletico Lucca

Pieve Fosciana
Porcari

Mulazzo

CQS Pistoia
Montecarlo

Serricciolo

Diavoli Neri Gorfigliano

Unione Tempio Chiazzano

risultati della 21° giornata
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09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025
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PT

44
41
39
37
31
30
28
27
26
25
24
22
21
20
19

8

G \%
21 13
21 12
21 10
21 10
21 7
21 8
21 6
21 7
21 5
21 5
21 5
21 4
21 4
21 4
21 5
21 1

Torrelaghese 2015

Porcari

Montignoso

Montecarlo

Citta di Capannori

Diavoli Neri Gorfigliano

Mulazzo

Romagnano Calcio

N P GF

5 3 41

5 4 40

9 2 30

7 4 34
10 4 28

6 7 43
10 5 29

6 8 37
11 5 31
10 6 32

9 7 32
10 7 20

9 8 24

8 9 19

4 12 29

5 15 11
4 -4 Atletico Lucca
1-1 CQS Pistoia
2-1 Capezzano Pianore 1959
0-2 Corsagna
2 _ 2 Folgor Marlia 1905
2-1 Pieve Fosciana
0-1 Serricciolo
5-1 Unione Tempio Chiazzano
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13
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